ALPARGATAS SA PRF NPV
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ISIN: BRALPAACNPR?7

Overview

2024/09/17 22:07:30

Price
7.43 BRL

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.41% (0.03)

BRALPAACNPR7
ALPA4

Bovespa

BRL

Other

Stock

423 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

7.38 BRL (11,000)
7.43 BRL (700)
7.34 BRL

7.48 BRL

7.31 BRL

7.40 BRL
7.413685 BRL
1,890,900
14,018,537.00
4,465

1,200

WKN: ALPA4
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly o
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRALPAACNPR7&ID_NOTATION=2034211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bea2310f1245972eac140c8db33407172bd617ef3bcb1b32b38f0ea7c4f0599d&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=202e4de5274d63628&time=1726773896&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c61f0d481818fe3552d69987a918ac895b378b9bf04373f56924d5904d9880c3&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f5cf6db511b24804&time=1726773896&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d58fb2597477fbcbc7acede5b82fff2f051bb315730544b819ab151d3f4d628&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c8424dd05b358333d&time=1726773896&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b8030034bc32686195bae4035f391079da8eef47edef3eb6dfb766951febbfa&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=74010cccab4fb244a&time=1726773896&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c338685f63987ab62845a741a43de9f9ac5176924a3e5c55dac4f33f651b66bd&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c309de8ae0aff8a27&time=1726773896&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/09/17 22:07:30 5y
Price
7.43 BRL 60.00 ‘u
Difference 0.41% (0.03) n
General attributes =0.00 "‘ L
ISIN BRALPAACNPR7 h
Symbol ALPA4 40.00 'm H
Exchange Bovespa D( \V \
Currency BRL lh r
Sector Other 30.00 'm‘ 1'
Security type Stock Iﬂn‘[
Market cap (m) 423 EUR W pl
Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX 20.00 w
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.38 BRL (11,000) Lo.oo m\/“‘\("*f\\
Ask (Ask size) 7.43 BRL (700)
Open 734 BRL 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 7.48 BRL
Low 7.31 BRL
Close (prev. day) 740 BRL Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 7.413685 BRL
Volume (pcs) 1,890,900
Trading volume 14,018,537.00 Price data
Number of trades 4,465 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 7.37 BRL (2,260,300)
Last size 1,200 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 7.89 BRL (4,164,107)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 8.90 BRL (3,135,882)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 8.92 BRL (3,913,259)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 11.03 BRL (2024/05/10)
Perf (%) -22.12% -11.02% -86.98% YTD Low | date 7.16 BRL (2024/09/10)
Perf (abs.) -2.11 -0.92 -49.64 52 Weeks High | date 11.03 BRL (2024/05/10)
Beta 5 = o 52 Weeks Low | date 7.16 BRL (2024/09/10)

Volatility 32.30 38.71 50.94
Arbitrage views
Time Price

Exchange [#] Date Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Bovespa 2024/09/17 22:07 7.43 BRL 14.02 4,465
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2034211
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SAO PAULO ALPARGATAS S.A.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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